CAMPIONANDO

VIACCIA

PRATO NORD

TAVOLA CALCIO

SAN GIUSTO

PIETA 2004

PRATO

GIORNATA n.11 del 16/04/2016

COIANO SANTA LUCIA

MEZZANA

GALCIANESE

POGGIO A CAIANO

ZENITH AUDAX

MALISETI TOBBIANESE

10

11

12

Q)

Squadra

PRATO NORD

MALISETI TOBBIANESE

TAVOLA CALCIO

SAN GIUSTO

PRATO

ZENITH AUDAX

COIANO SANTA LUCIA

PIETA 2004

GALCIANESE

MEZZANA

POGGIO A CAIANO

VIACCIA

23 11
11 11
1 11
26 11
28 11
29 11
15 11
16 11
8 11
9 11
12 11
10 11

30

21

11

30

31

31

23

27

16

18

19

21

22

25

31

20

14

23

27

29

26

26

26

NATO ESORDIENTI FAIRPLAY PRIMAVERA PROVINCIALI PRATO GIR.C

10

22

17




